
 

Key Dates Calendar 2023-24  

 
Term 1 

Tues 29 August   New students’ orientation day 
Wed 30 August   First day of Term 1 
Mon 23 - Fri 27 October   Mid-term break 
Fri 27 October    Buildings closed 
Mon 30 October   Staff inset (no classes) 
Fri 15 December    Last day of Term 1 (full day) 
Wed 20 Dec - 2 Jan 2024  Buildings closed 

 
Term 2 

Mon 8 January 2024   Staff inset (no classes) 
Tues 9 January   First day of Term 2 
Mon 12 - Fri 16 February   Mid-term break 
Fri 16 February   Buildings closed 
Thurs 28 March   Last day of Term 2 
Fri 29 March – Wed 3 April  Good Friday, Easter Monday and Buildings closed 

  
Term 3 

Mon 15 April     Staff inset (no classes)  
Tues 16 April    First day of Term 3 
Mon 6 May     Bank Holiday (school closed) 
Mon 27 May    Bank Holiday (school closed) 
Tues 28 May    School closure day  
Wed 26 June     Last day of Term 3 (half day) 
 
Dates may be subject to change. Additional days may be added in the event that school days 
are lost due to emergencies or inclement weather conditions. 
 
 
 


